
Coaches:

 Waterford-Halfmoon
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 11, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season
(Match)

Stillwater 5:30
PM

High School
Gym L

Sep 13, 2019 Fri Regular
Season

@ Hoosic
Valley

5:30
PM

High School
Gym

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Sep 14, 2019 Sat

Regular
Season
(Lansingburgh
"Early Burgh"
Tournament)

@
Lansingburgh

8:00
AM

4:00
PM

Lansingburgh
High School

Bus/Driver:
Waterford-
Halfmoon
UFSD

Departure Time:
7:00 AM NL

Sep 18, 2019 Wed Regular
Season Tamarac 5:30

PM
High School
Gym L

Sep 20, 2019 Fri Regular
Season

@
Mechanicville

5:30
PM

Mechanicville
HS Gym

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Sep 21, 2019 Sat

Regular
Season
(Waterford
Tournament)

Lansingburgh,
Duanesburg,
Loudonville
Christian,
Schalmont

8:00
AM

4:00
PM

High School
Gym,
Elementary
School Gym

NL

Sep 23, 2019 Mon Regular
Season @ Berlin 5:30

PM
Berlin HS
Gym

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Sep 25, 2019 Wed Regular
Season

Saratoga
Central
Catholic

5:30
PM

High School
Gym L

Sep 27, 2019 Fri Regular
Season Cambridge 5:30

PM
7:00
PM HS Gym L

Oct 2, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season
(Match)

@ Stillwater 5:30
PM Lilac Gym Departure Time:

2:45 PM L

Oct 4, 2019 Fri Regular
Season Hoosic Valley 5:30

PM
High School
Gym L

Oct 5, 2019 Sat

Regular
Season
(Galway Folds
of Honor
Tournament)

Galway 7:45
AM

4:00
PM Galway HS

Bus/Driver:
Waterford-
Halfmoon
Mini-Bus

Departure Time:
7:00 AM NL

Oct 7, 2019 Mon Regular
Season @ Tamarac 5:30

PM
High School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
Durham
Transportation

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Oct 9, 2019 Wed Regular
Season Mechanicville 5:30

PM
High School
Gym L

Oct 16, 2019 Wed Regular
Season Berlin 5:30

PM
High School
Gym L

Oct 18, 2019 Fri Regular
Season

@ Saratoga
Central
Catholic

5:30
PM

Saratoga
Central
Catholic High
School

Bus/Driver:
Durham
Transportation

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Oct 23, 2019 Wed Regular
Season @ Cambridge 5:30

PM HS Gym
Bus/Driver:
Durham
Transportation

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L



Nov 7, 2019 Thu

Post-Season
(Wasaren
League
Senior Match)

TBD,
Stillwater,
Tamarac,
Hoosic Valley,
Saratoga
Central
Catholic,
Cambridge,
Berlin @
Mechanicville

6:00
PM

9:00
PM

Mechanicville
HS Gym L
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